Full Daycare

Half Daycare

Daycare Additional Time (Per Hour)
One20ne Walkies

Group Walkies

Playdates

House Visit (15 minute)

House Visit (30 minute)

Overnight Stay
Brush & Condition
Nail Clip & Paw Balm

Shampoo, Condition & Brush

Membership Price

£49.50
£29.50
£12.00
From £16.00
£12.00
£20.00
£10.50
£20.50

POA
Included
£12.50
From £25.00

Y

%
SDA

Pay-as-you-book Price

£51.50

£31.50
Members Only
From £18.00
£14.00

£22.00

£12.50

£22.50

Members Only
From £25
£14.00

Members Only
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