

	Membership Price	Pay-as-you-book Price
Full Daycare	£49.50	£51.50
Half Daycare	£29.50	£31.50
Daycare Additional Time (Per Hour)	£12.00	Members Only
One2One Walkies	From £16.00	From £18.00
Group Walkies	£12.00	£14.00
Playdates	£20.00	£22.00
House Visit (15 minute)	£10.50	£12.50
House Visit (30 minute)	£20.50	£22.50
Overnight Stay	POA	Members Only
Brush & Condition	Included	From £25
Nail Clip & Paw Balm	£12.50	£14.00
Shampoo, Condition & Brush	From £25.00	Members Only